
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
SAN JOSE, CA

560

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place HENNIG, THOMAS
TEKAMAH, NE

553

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place VILLANUEVA, ISABEL
EWA BEACH, HI

549

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5271 TAN, ZACHARY   -   FINKSBURG, MD

Silver Tone Medal5262 SERRANO, MARCOS   -   FONTANA, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5253 FREEMAN, NATHANAEL   -   CHILLICOTHE, OH

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5361 HOPPER, STORI   -   SANTAQUIN, UT

Silver Tone Medal5322 KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY

Bronze Tone Medal5313 PETERS, DANIEL   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5284 HERRERA, CARLOS   -   FONTANA, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5285 MINOR, JARED   -   Circleville, OH

Bronze Tone Medal5286 OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI

Bronze Tone Medal5267 RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5238 HEIMBACH, NICHOLAS   -   HARRISBURG, PA

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5211 WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT

Silver Tone Medal5112 HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5073 RUSHING, SAGE   -   Elkhorn, WI

Bronze Tone Medal5064 PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5025 BECKER, PHILIP   -   MAGNOLIA, TX

Bronze Tone Medal4996 BOYCE, KATIE   -   CEDAR VALLEY, UT

Bronze Tone Medal4977 FINCHER, RAYVEN   -   MONROE, GA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5471 NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL

Silver Tone Medal5472 POKE, ALEXIS   -   Daleville, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5443 LANGDON, MICHAEL   -   Lebanon, OR

Bronze Tone Medal5434 YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5425 FRINK, LUCAS   -   Lebanon, OR

Bronze Tone Medal5416 HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL

Bronze Tone Medal5407 MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5378 MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 4152015  Indoor National Championships

415 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JUNIOR 28 - Entries

VILLANUEVA, ISABEL   -   EWA BEACH, HI5491. JR 

TAN, ZACHARY   -   FINKSBURG, MD5272. JR 

SERRANO, MARCOS   -   FONTANA, CA5263. JR 

FREEMAN, NATHANAEL   -   CHILLICOTHE, OH5254. JR 

WERNER, COLLIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA5155. JR 

LARSON, HANK   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI5136. JR 

PETERSON, SAWYER   -   VIOLA, WI5117. JR 

HAMRICK, HANNAH   -   Clarkrange, TN511JR 

CHAVEZ, ANGEL   -   FONTANA, CA5079. JR 

POPE, TALIA   -   HARTVILLE, OH50310. JR 

WILSON, MAEGAN   -   Adairsville, GA50211. JR 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI49812. JR 

HEAVENER, MATTHEW   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL49713. JR 

CLARK, CATIE   -   Viroqua, WI49014. JR 

KWOCK, SHANNON   -   HONOLULU, HI48115. JR 

BOYER, MATTHEW   -   HARRISBURG, PA47616. JR 

  JUNIOR 28 - Entries

KOSTUCH, THOMAS   -   EDINA, MN46617. JR 

MC TERNAN, SEAN   -   Sandy Spring, MD45918. JR 

BOWERSOX, CHANCE   -   PIKESVILLE, MD45319. JR 

KANZLER, PATRICK   -   JAMESVILLE, NY44620. JR 

PETERSEN, AARON   -   BLOOMER, WI44421. JR 

FREDERICK, ALYSSA   -   HELENDALE, CA44222. JR 

DUNCAN, SCOTT   -   APPLE VALLEY, CA42223. JR 

ADAMS, PARKER   -   OWATONNA, MN41624. JR 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE40725. JR 

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR39926. JR 

ORTIZ, YESENIA   -   South Gate, CA39627. JR 

KENSLOW, MATTHEW   -   Costa Mesa, CA8828. JR 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA5601. IJ 

HENNIG, THOMAS   -   TEKAMAH, NE5532. IJ 

HOPPER, STORI   -   SANTAQUIN, UT5363. IJ 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

415 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY5324. IJ 

PETERS, DANIEL   -   MONROE, GA5315. IJ 

HERRERA, CARLOS   -   FONTANA, CA5286. IJ 

MINOR, JARED   -   Circleville, OH5287. IJ 

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI5288. IJ 

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA5269. IJ 

HEIMBACH, NICHOLAS   -   HARRISBURG, PA52310. IJ 

WANG, ANDRE'   -   HONOLULU, HI52311. IJ 

DURANT, LYDIA   -   BLOSSVALE, NY52312. IJ 

CALCAGNO, WILL   -   SILVER SPRING, MD52113. IJ 

BOYCE, JESSICA   -   CEDAR VALLEY, UT51914. IJ 

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE519IJ 

ESPINOZA, HEAVEN   -   Fontana, CA51816. IJ 

ZACHRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY51617. IJ 

WILSON, PAYTON   -   Clarkrange, TN51518. IJ 

KOKUBUN, TIFFANY   -   Kahului, HI51419. IJ 

LOVELL, CHARLIE   -   FAYETTEVILLE, GA51320. IJ 

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY51121. IJ 

FAHRENBROOK, NATHAN   -   GERING, NE511IJ 

WILSON, HENRY   -   Circleville, OH51023. IJ 

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI510IJ 

KLEMAN, ALLISON   -   Circleville, OH50925. IJ 

SOTO, RANNDY   -   FONTANA, CA50826. IJ 

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT50527. IJ 

RODRIQUEZ, GLORIA   -   Fontana, CA505IJ 

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN505IJ 

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA505IJ 

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT50431. IJ 

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN50332. IJ 

PAYNE, MACKENZIE   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA49933. IJ 

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN49834. IJ 

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY49735. IJ 

TAYLOR, CHASE   -   Brenham, TX49436. IJ 

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY494IJ 

COLEMAN, LUKEUS   -   Corning, CA494IJ 

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN49339. IJ 

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR49240. IJ 

CORDOVA, SEBASTIAN   -   Fontana, CA49141. IJ 

FROSS, DANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL491IJ 

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI491IJ 

RODRIQUEZ, SEBSSTIAN   -   Fontana, CA49044. IJ 

SIMPSON, ANDREW   -   WAYNE, NE490IJ 

JANZEN, KEVIN   -   BIG LAKE, MN48546. IJ 

HAMADA, JOLI   -   Kailua, HI485IJ 

KEMPKES, SAMANTHA   -   HICKMAN, NE48248. IJ 

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI47949. IJ 

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY47850. IJ 

SMITH, DYLAN   -   Pall Mall, TN478IJ 

WOOD, JAMES   -   CONROE, TX47752. IJ 

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX477IJ 

HARGIS, JOHN   -   Monterey, TN477IJ 

MARTINEZ, CASSANDRA   -   Fontana, CA47655. IJ 

BOYCE, GABRIELLE   -   FULTON, NY476IJ 

FIRNSTEIN, SARA   -   HASTINGS, NY47457. IJ 

DULL-ELLEFSON, DAVUS   -   VIOLA, WI47358. IJ 

INAO, JANELLE   -   Aiea, HI47259. IJ 

CLOCK, RAYETTA   -   Jamestown, TN47160. IJ 

COOPER, SHELBY   -   Jamestown, TN46861. IJ 

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT46762. IJ 

ORTEZ, RODRIGO   -   Fontana, CA46563. IJ 

SPICER, FAITH   -   COOKEVILLE, TN46364. IJ 

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Bettendorf, IA46165. IJ 

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY45966. IJ 

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI459IJ 

JONES, COHEN   -   NEW CANEY, TX45868. IJ 

FARLEY, MICHAEL   -   CROSSVILLE, TN45369. IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

RAJBUNDIT, SAMUEL   -   NASHVILLE, TN453IJ 

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY45271. IJ 

RANKER, NATHAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT452IJ 

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE452IJ 

REAGAN, ANDREW   -   Jamestown, TN452IJ 

GAGNE, KRISTEN   -   Monrovia, MD45075. IJ 

PETERSON, SYLVIA   -   VIOLA, WI44876. IJ 

ARENS, AUSTIN   -   LAUREL, NE44777. IJ 

KNORR, TATE   -   CORNING, CA44678. IJ 

OROSCO, CELINA   -   Fontana, CA44479. IJ 

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA444IJ 

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT444IJ 

KUIPERS, JUSTIN   -   Onarga, IL44182. IJ 

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY441IJ 

THOMAS, KAYLA   -   BELGRADE, MT43984. IJ 

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT439IJ 

BOYCE, TIM   -   FULTON, NY439IJ 

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA43787. IJ 

ALEJANDRO, ROSA   -   Bellflower, CA43488. IJ 

HALL, KASHA   -   LINCOLN, NE43289. IJ 

MEYER, CASSIE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI432IJ 

MCGEHEE, GABBY   -   CORNING, CA43191. IJ 

BENNER, TATIANA   -   HARRISBURG, PA43092. IJ 

WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI42893. IJ 

BOLLING, CLAY   -   Woodsboro, MD42594. IJ 

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI42495. IJ 

MURAN, ALLISON   -   Rosemount, MN42396. IJ 

TOMPKINS, ETHAN   -   Allardt, TN42297. IJ 

RICHMOND, COLLIN   -   Blossvale, NY42098. IJ 

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN41999. IJ 

FREDERICK, BRIANNA   -   HELENDALE, CA418100. IJ 

CARSON, NOAH   -   RICHFILED, MN416101. IJ 

GREENLEE, JACOB   -   CLARKRANGE, TN410102. IJ 

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN407103. IJ 

MAZER, SCOTT   -   Onarga, IL406104. IJ 

CEBULLA, TIANNA   -   KNAPP, WI405105. IJ 

BRODSKY, ABIGAIL   -   WOODBINE, MD401106. IJ 

CAUDILLO, CRISTOPHER   -   Compton, CA396107. IJ 

GARCIA, JULISSA   -   Onarga, IL395108. IJ 

REAM, BEN   -   Jim Falls, WI392109. IJ 

ASSURIAN, E J   -   FREDERICK, MD390110. IJ 

POHL, JESSICA   -   Delavan, WI389111. IJ 

FLITCROFT, JACK   -   Elkhorn, WI386112. IJ 

HOMANN, DAKOTA   -   COLFAX, WI381113. IJ 

SIGURDSEN, KARLEE   -   Bloomer, WI376114. IJ 

WALLACE, MATTHEW   -   Humble, TX350115. IJ 

WILKENS, WESLEY   -   Elkhorn, WI350IJ 

CHRISTENSEN, HAYDEN   -   PAYSON, UT346117. IJ 

HEWITT, CALEB   -   Canal Fulton, OH345118. IJ 

JONES, NOAH   -   BAXTER, TN343119. IJ 

MARTINEZ, JONATHAN   -   Paramount, CA336120. IJ 

WAGASKY, EMMA   -   Victorville, CA334121. IJ 

ALBERS, MITCHELL   -   GERBER, CA325122. IJ 

MC CRARY, COLIN   -   Jamestown, TN310123. IJ 

LAWLESS, JACOB   -   CORNING, CA310IJ 

MITCHELL, REILLY   -   CORNING, CA308125. IJ 

DEAN, SARA   -   Apple Valley, CA302126. IJ 

SIGURDSEN, SOREN   -   Bloomer, WI274127. IJ 

EDWARDS, BRENNAN   -   Apple Valley, CA261128. IJ 

HANSON, TANNER   -   Victorville, CA239129. IJ 

PELLERITO, PIETRO   -   WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, MI227130. IJ 

CHOU, BRYCE   -   Long Beach, CA219131. IJ 

STRUSSER, NATHAN   -   Harrisburg, PA213132. IJ 

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI211133. IJ 

KING, ANDREW   -   Costa Mesa, CA190134. IJ 

WAGASKY, SOPHIA   -   Victorville, CA183135. IJ 
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415 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

OLSON, KOLBY   -   Concord, NE169136. IJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 109 - Entries

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT5211. SJ 

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN5112. SJ 

RUSHING, SAGE   -   Elkhorn, WI5073. SJ 

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA5064. SJ 

BECKER, PHILIP   -   MAGNOLIA, TX5025. SJ 

BOYCE, KATIE   -   CEDAR VALLEY, UT4996. SJ 

FINCHER, RAYVEN   -   MONROE, GA4977. SJ 

BENZ, BRANDON   -   Minneapolis, MN4938. SJ 

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT4919. SJ 

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN491SJ 

ANDERSON, GINGER   -   FT WORTH, TX48511. SJ 

GROTHUSEN, ANSLEY   -   MORRILL, NE485SJ 

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE47813. SJ 

EDISON, NOWIE   -   Superior, MT47714. SJ 

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA477SJ 

EDGETT, MARY   -   MIDDLETON, ID46916. SJ 

LAMIAUX, MACKENZIE   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT46617. SJ 

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT466SJ 

LISTERMAN, IAN   -   HARTVILLE, OH46419. SJ 

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE464SJ 

EDGETT, NICK   -   MIDDLETON, ID45821. SJ 

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA45322. SJ 

LANCE, TY   -   TALLMADGE, OH45223. SJ 

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT45124. SJ 

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN45025. SJ 

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA450SJ 

ROCHA, KAYLEE   -   BAY CITY, MI44827. SJ 

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI44428. SJ 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE44329. SJ 

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI44030. SJ 

SWINDELL, NICK   -   Uniontown, OH43931. SJ 

HINCH, PAUL   -   Frederick, MD43832. SJ 

CONVERSINO, ALEXANDER   -   Massillon, OH43633. SJ 

RESSLER, KAYLA   -   HOUSTON, TX43334. SJ 

DISTLER, EMILY   -   STACY, MN43235. SJ 

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA432SJ 

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA43037. SJ 

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN42738. SJ 

DISTLER, ADAM   -   STACY, MN42339. SJ 

MAYO, ANNA   -   Lawrenceville, GA423SJ 

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT42241. SJ 

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA42042. SJ 

SHAN, JERRY   -   BOYDS, MD41943. SJ 

CARLSON, NOAH   -   Zimmerman, MN41644. SJ 

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD416SJ 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN41546. SJ 

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY415SJ 

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI415SJ 

HOPPER, ASPEN   -   SANQUIN, UT41449. SJ 

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN41050. SJ 

PRITCHARD, JAKE   -   Springville, UT410SJ 

ROEMHILDT, LANE   -   OWATONNA, MN40752. SJ 

WEBER, FIN   -   ELKHORN, WI407SJ 

GEBHARDT, MCKOY   -   HELENA, MT40454. SJ 

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN404SJ 

CONLON, DILLON   -   Mount Airy, MD404SJ 

PACK, INDIA   -   FREDERICK, MD404SJ 

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA40258. SJ 

CURRY, CAROLINE   -   Gaithersburg, MD40059. SJ 

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI39960. SJ 

MC INTYRE, EMILY   -   PHOENIX, NY39861. SJ 

HAWTHORNE, REESE   -   HARTVILLE, OH39462. SJ 

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI39263. SJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 109 - Entries

RICHINS, MAKAYLA   -   SPRINGVILLE, UT38964. SJ 

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN38465. SJ 

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI37966. SJ 

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR37867. SJ 

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN378SJ 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN37069. SJ 

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA370SJ 

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI35971. SJ 

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE35472. SJ 

HEWITT, NOAH   -   Canal Fulton, OH34873. SJ 

DOTY, MAX   -   Lincoln, NE34774. SJ 

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI33975. SJ 

BOLTON, ZACH   -   Springville, UT33476. SJ 

BLAHA, DALTON   -   DODGE, NE33277. SJ 

WILSON, PARKER   -   Burnsville, MN33078. SJ 

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN330SJ 

KNOWLTON, IAN   -   Minneapolis, MN32980. SJ 

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA32881. SJ 

HARLEY, ETHAN   -   PHOENIX, NY328SJ 

FINEMAN, TYLER   -   Woodbine, MD31383. SJ 

JAMES, VICTORIA   -   BROOKEVILLE, MD31284. SJ 

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI30785. SJ 

WOODARD, MACI   -   Houston, MN30686. SJ 

KLEEBERGER, HUNTER   -   WATERVILLE, MN306SJ 

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN29688. SJ 

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI28989. SJ 

TUCKER-LUND, JOCELYN   -   SANTAQUIN, UT28890. SJ 

HENDI, MORGAN   -   Gaithersburg, MD28391. SJ 

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI283SJ 

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI283SJ 

SALCEDO, OWEN   -   Garden Grove, CA28094. SJ 

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE280SJ 

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN27596. SJ 

JENSEN, SIERRA   -   SANTAQUIN, UT27297. SJ 

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN25598. SJ 

RICE, KATHARINA   -   CREIGHTON, NE25299. SJ 

BLAND, JOSEPHINE   -   Saint Paul, MN230100. SJ 

KALLMEYER, HENRY   -   BOISE, ID230SJ 

GASCOIGNE, WIL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI229102. SJ 

HEDDERSO, TIMOTHY   -   Irvine, CA214103. SJ 

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN206104. SJ 

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   Shelby Twp, MI188105. SJ 

NAJJAR, HABIB   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD150106. SJ 

CLEVELAND, JACOB   -   Meadow Grove, NE138107. SJ 

KOEHLMOOS, MATTHEW   -   HOLT, NE121108. SJ 

MONTEMAYOR, MO   -   Bellflower, CA89109. SJ 

  JROTC 142 - Entries

NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL5471. JT 

POKE, ALEXIS   -   Daleville, AL5472. JT 

LANGDON, MICHAEL   -   Lebanon, OR5443. JT 

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO5434. JT 

FRINK, LUCAS   -   Lebanon, OR5425. JT 

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL5416. JT 

MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA5407. JT 

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA5378. JT 

PACHECO, AUSTYN   -   Lebanon, OR5379. JT 

TRAWICK, SHANE   -   FOUNTAIN, CO53710. JT 

MOODY, MELANIE   -   DALEVILLE, AL53611. JT 

VELEZ, ISAAC   -   FOUNTAIN, CO53512. JT 

KNIGHT, EMILY   -   Lebanon, OR535JT 

MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE   -   PUEBLO, CO53414. JT 

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL53315. JT 

SANCHEZ, RACHEL   -   LUSBY, MD53016. JT 

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA52917. JT 

BROOKS, DESTRY   -   Lebanon, OR52818. JT 
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  JROTC 142 - Entries

BARAJAS, ARIEL   -   DENVER, CO52419. JT 

CARTER, ALESSANDRA   -   KENTON, OH52320. JT 

PEYTON, DONOVAN   -   FOUNTAIN, CO52221. JT 

PITT, DAVID   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD52122. JT 

VALLEJO, GABRIEL   -   Mexico, MO52023. JT 

DURBIN, STEPHANIE   -   KENTON, OH520JT 

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA51925. JT 

LEWIS, LARA   -   Lebanon, OR51826. JT 

PIKE, JEFFERY   -   Casper, WY51427. JT 

SAFADI, DALIYAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL51328. JT 

ARCHULETA, DENISE   -   Denver, CO51229. JT 

PAIGE, JAMIKA   -   Lusby, MD512JT 

SMITH, DYLAN   -   Lusby, MD51131. JT 

TAYLOR, PRESTON   -   WEST POINT, UT51032. JT 

GUTERMAN, BRANDON   -   Mexico, MO50933. JT 

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO509JT 

MILBURN, ROBERT   -   MOUNT AIRY, MD509JT 

LANGLEY, JACOB   -   LAKEWOOD, CO50736. JT 

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO507JT 

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO50438. JT 

MARTINEZ, ALEXIS   -   PUEBLO, CO50239. JT 

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO50140. JT 

SANFORD, IAN   -   Casper, WY501JT 

HAMON, HAYDEN   -   Clearfield, UT501JT 

TIFFT, DAYTON   -   KENTON, OH49943. JT 

ISTAS, ETHAN   -   Mexico, MO49844. JT 

KULTSCHIZKY, TATIANA   -   Enterprise, AL49745. JT 

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL49646. JT 

SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA496JT 

ROSARIO-ORTA, MAGDIEL   -   Daleville, AL49548. JT 

AQUIRRE, MARINA   -   Denver, CO495JT 

COLLINS, KYRA   -   KENTON, OH495JT 

DIFRANCO, MATTHEW   -   Mount Airy, MD49451. JT 

JONES, LIAM   -   Annapolis, MD49352. JT 

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   Daleville, AL49153. JT 

STILL, TYLER   -   Lebanon, OR491JT 

JACKMAN, JAMES   -   Seabrook, TX48855. JT 

BRONSON, KHAINYN   -   CLINTON, UT488JT 

SANTANDER, THALIA   -   Denver, CO48657. JT 

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY48358. JT 

BOLYARD, JACOB   -   HARVEST, AL48259. JT 

ROBINSON, RYAN   -   Casper, WY482JT 

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO48161. JT 

WATERS, MEGAN   -   Annapolis, MD481JT 

SMITH, CHRIS   -   CLEARFIELD, UT481JT 

ARCHULETA, KAITLYN   -   Casper, WY48064. JT 

MCCORMICK, BRENDAN   -   FREDERICK, MD480JT 

ULTSCH, JAMIE   -   Davenport, IA47766. JT 

BLEVINS, PHILIP   -   Annapolis, MD47667. JT 

GONZALEZ, EDDIE   -   PHARR, TX476JT 

BOHRNSTEDT, ERIK   -   League City, TX47469. JT 

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX47370. JT 

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL47071. JT 

WEIGANDT, HUNTER   -   Daleville, AL46872. JT 

ZINGRE, ADRIAN   -   Seabrook, TX468JT 

HOUGH, PATRICK   -   LUSBY, MD468JT 

STOLZ, GEORDAN   -   PUEBLO, CO46775. JT 

PHILBY, DANIELLE   -   Lebanon, OR46676. JT 

HARRIS, JONATHAN   -   Casper, WY46177. JT 

COONS, ABIGAIL   -   DAVENPORT, IA461JT 

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL45979. JT 

PERKINS, DALTON   -   KENTON, OH459JT 

LIANG, XIAO   -   Mexico, MO45881. JT 

BATAA, TEMUUJIN   -   Mexico, MO45782. JT 

JOSEPH, JAMIE   -   PUEBLO, CO457JT 

HUTISON, MICHAEL   -   Bettendorf, IA45484. JT 

  JROTC 142 - Entries

BENTLEY, DUSTIN   -   Fountain, CO45385. JT 

GARCIA, JOHNATHAN   -   Enterprise, AL45286. JT 

HARRISON, JAMES   -   Huntsville, AL45087. JT 

BUCKMAN, SAMANTHA   -   FREDERICK, MD450JT 

BLANSHAN, RUGER   -   Lebanon, OR44889. JT 

WILLIAMS, CAMERON   -   Dothan, AL44790. JT 

SANDOVAL, CODY   -   PUEBLO, CO447JT 

TOVAR, ALEJANDRO   -   Mexico, MO44692. JT 

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO446JT 

WIAND, ELIZABETH   -   Casper, WY446JT 

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX44295. JT 

BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL43296. JT 

LEDBETTER, PAIGE   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO42997. JT 

RICHARDSON, JOSIAH   -   EUFAULA, AL42798. JT 

MOORE, NICHOLAI   -   Seabrook, TX427JT 

LEYBA, ROBERT   -   Casper, WY427JT 

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL426101. JT 

SPEECE, NICHOLAS   -   Bettendorf, IA426JT 

LECKENOTTE, WADE   -   Mexico, MO425103. JT 

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX422104. JT 

LAING, JOHN   -   EUFAULA, AL419105. JT 

WU, JET   -   Covina, CA419JT 

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL418107. JT 

EMANUEL, WILLIAM   -   League City, TX418JT 

SPANIAL, JAMES   -   Seabrook, TX413109. JT 

SANDOVAL, TREVEN   -   PUEBLO, CO413JT 

HOLLISTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY410111. JT 

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL405112. JT 

HARSHA, MAX   -   San Dimas, CA404113. JT 

IRVIN, WILLIAM   -   Dothan, AL399114. JT 

JEFF, D   -   Dothan, AL399JT 

GIORGI, ORESTE   -   Mexico, MO396116. JT 

CRUZ, YUVIA   -   SAN JUAN, TX396JT 

RIVERA, OMYKA   -   Daleville, AL393118. JT 

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL392119. JT 

FOSTER, NICHOLAS   -   Fountain, CO392JT 

TYRE, CLAYTON   -   Dothan, AL385121. JT 

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL383122. JT 

WHITE, SIERRA   -   Casper, WY383JT 

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL379124. JT 

REICO, MARK   -   SAN JUAN, TX371125. JT 

ROBBINS, MATTHEW   -   Daleville, AL362126. JT 

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL354127. JT 

WILSON, KRISTEN   -   Daleville, AL350128. JT 

LISTER, SAMUEL   -   League City, TX350JT 

LITTRELL, GREYSON   -   MADISON COUNTY, AL345130. JT 

KOONCE, CALEB   -   Ardmore, AL345JT 

BORCHARD, ETHAN   -   CASPER, WY345JT 

OLDHAM, JAKE   -   Covina, CA343133. JT 

STEWART, KHIELYEAN   -   Enterprise, AL342134. JT 

OHNSTAD, TAYLOR   -   Evansville, WY336135. JT 

DUERKSEN, JONATHAN   -   RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA325136. JT 

KNIGHT, KEVIN   -   Apple Valley, CA318137. JT 

GALLANT, BROOKE   -   Diamond Bar, CA315138. JT 

ISON, JAMIE   -   EUFAULA, AL313139. JT 

FROIO, HUNTER   -   Covina, CA262140. JT 

OSDON, JESSE   -   CLAYTON, AL247141. JT 

BACH, ALEC   -   Anaheim, CA213142. JT 
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CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA5601. IJ 

HENNIG, THOMAS   -   TEKAMAH, NE5532. IJ 

VILLANUEVA, ISABEL   -   EWA BEACH, HI5493. JR 

NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL5474. JT 

POKE, ALEXIS   -   Daleville, AL5475. JT 

LANGDON, MICHAEL   -   Lebanon, OR5446. JT 

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO5437. JT 

FRINK, LUCAS   -   Lebanon, OR5428. JT 

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL5419. JT 

MALONEY, LARRY   -   TURLOCK, CA54010. JT 

MCKEON, NICOLAS   -   TURLOCK, CA53711. JT 

PACHECO, AUSTYN   -   Lebanon, OR53712. JT 

TRAWICK, SHANE   -   FOUNTAIN, CO53713. JT 

MOODY, MELANIE   -   DALEVILLE, AL53614. JT 

HOPPER, STORI   -   SANTAQUIN, UT536IJ 

VELEZ, ISAAC   -   FOUNTAIN, CO53516. JT 

KNIGHT, EMILY   -   Lebanon, OR535JT 

MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE   -   PUEBLO, CO53418. JT 

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL53319. JT 

KANZLER, KEVIN   -   JAMESVILLE, NY53220. IJ 

PETERS, DANIEL   -   MONROE, GA53121. IJ 

SANCHEZ, RACHEL   -   LUSBY, MD53022. JT 

VALENCIA, ADRIANA   -   TURLOCK, PA52923. JT 

HERRERA, CARLOS   -   FONTANA, CA52824. IJ 

MINOR, JARED   -   Circleville, OH52825. IJ 

BROOKS, DESTRY   -   Lebanon, OR52826. JT 

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI528IJ 

TAN, ZACHARY   -   FINKSBURG, MD52728. JR 

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA52629. IJ 

SERRANO, MARCOS   -   FONTANA, CA526JR 

FREEMAN, NATHANAEL   -   CHILLICOTHE, OH52531. JR 

BARAJAS, ARIEL   -   DENVER, CO52432. JT 

HEIMBACH, NICHOLAS   -   HARRISBURG, PA52333. IJ 

WANG, ANDRE'   -   HONOLULU, HI52334. IJ 

CARTER, ALESSANDRA   -   KENTON, OH52335. JT 

DURANT, LYDIA   -   BLOSSVALE, NY523IJ 

PEYTON, DONOVAN   -   FOUNTAIN, CO52237. JT 

CALCAGNO, WILL   -   SILVER SPRING, MD52138. IJ 

PITT, DAVID   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD521JT 

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT521SJ 

DURBIN, STEPHANIE   -   KENTON, OH52041. JT 

VALLEJO, GABRIEL   -   Mexico, MO520JT 

MACINTOSH, DORIAN   -   Turlock, CA51943. JT 

EMERSON, BRITTNEY   -   WHITMAN, NE519IJ 

BOYCE, JESSICA   -   CEDAR VALLEY, UT519IJ 

LEWIS, LARA   -   Lebanon, OR51846. JT 

ESPINOZA, HEAVEN   -   Fontana, CA518IJ 

ZACHRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY51648. IJ 

WILSON, PAYTON   -   Clarkrange, TN51549. IJ 

WERNER, COLLIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA515JR 

KOKUBUN, TIFFANY   -   Kahului, HI51451. IJ 

PIKE, JEFFERY   -   Casper, WY514JT 

LARSON, HANK   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI51353. JR 

SAFADI, DALIYAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL513JT 

LOVELL, CHARLIE   -   FAYETTEVILLE, GA513IJ 

PAIGE, JAMIKA   -   Lusby, MD51256. JT 

ARCHULETA, DENISE   -   Denver, CO512JT 

SMITH, DYLAN   -   Lusby, MD51158. JT 

PETERSON, SAWYER   -   VIOLA, WI511JR 

DIXON, LUKE   -   BLOSSVALE, NY511IJ 

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN511SJ 

FAHRENBROOK, NATHAN   -   GERING, NE511IJ 

HAMRICK, HANNAH   -   Clarkrange, TN511JR 

WILSON, HENRY   -   Circleville, OH51064. IJ 

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI510IJ 

TAYLOR, PRESTON   -   WEST POINT, UT510JT 

KLEMAN, ALLISON   -   Circleville, OH50967. IJ 

MILBURN, ROBERT   -   MOUNT AIRY, MD509JT 

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO509JT 

GUTERMAN, BRANDON   -   Mexico, MO509JT 

SOTO, RANNDY   -   FONTANA, CA50871. IJ 

RUSHING, SAGE   -   Elkhorn, WI50772. SJ 

LANGLEY, JACOB   -   LAKEWOOD, CO507JT 

CHAVEZ, ANGEL   -   FONTANA, CA507JR 

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO507JT 

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA50676. SJ 

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN50577. IJ 

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA505IJ 

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT505IJ 

RODRIQUEZ, GLORIA   -   Fontana, CA505IJ 

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO50481. JT 

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT504IJ 

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN50383. IJ 

POPE, TALIA   -   HARTVILLE, OH503JR 

MARTINEZ, ALEXIS   -   PUEBLO, CO50285. JT 

WILSON, MAEGAN   -   Adairsville, GA502JR 

BECKER, PHILIP   -   MAGNOLIA, TX502SJ 

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO50188. JT 

SANFORD, IAN   -   Casper, WY501JT 

HAMON, HAYDEN   -   Clearfield, UT501JT 

PAYNE, MACKENZIE   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA49991. IJ 

TIFFT, DAYTON   -   KENTON, OH499JT 

BOYCE, KATIE   -   CEDAR VALLEY, UT499SJ 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI49894. JR 

DAHLE, VICTORIA   -   WASECA, MN498IJ 

ISTAS, ETHAN   -   Mexico, MO498JT 

FINCHER, RAYVEN   -   MONROE, GA49797. SJ 

KULTSCHIZKY, TATIANA   -   Enterprise, AL497JT 

HEAVENER, MATTHEW   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL497JR 

STAGNER, WYATT   -   TABERG, NY497IJ 

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL496101. JT 

SPRAY, FELICITY   -   TURLOCK, CA496JT 

ROSARIO-ORTA, MAGDIEL   -   Daleville, AL495103. JT 

COLLINS, KYRA   -   KENTON, OH495JT 

AQUIRRE, MARINA   -   Denver, CO495JT 

COLEMAN, LUKEUS   -   Corning, CA494106. IJ 

ROGERS, TROY   -   FULTON, NY494IJ 

TAYLOR, CHASE   -   Brenham, TX494IJ 

DIFRANCO, MATTHEW   -   Mount Airy, MD494JT 

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN493110. IJ 

BENZ, BRANDON   -   Minneapolis, MN493SJ 

JONES, LIAM   -   Annapolis, MD493JT 

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR492113. IJ 

STILL, TYLER   -   Lebanon, OR491114. JT 

FROSS, DANIEL   -   QUINCY, IL491IJ 
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CORDOVA, SEBASTIAN   -   Fontana, CA491IJ 

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT491SJ 

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN491SJ 

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   Daleville, AL491JT 

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI491IJ 

CLARK, CATIE   -   Viroqua, WI490121. JR 

SIMPSON, ANDREW   -   WAYNE, NE490IJ 

RODRIQUEZ, SEBSSTIAN   -   Fontana, CA490IJ 

BRONSON, KHAINYN   -   CLINTON, UT488124. JT 

JACKMAN, JAMES   -   Seabrook, TX488JT 

SANTANDER, THALIA   -   Denver, CO486126. JT 

JANZEN, KEVIN   -   BIG LAKE, MN485127. IJ 

HAMADA, JOLI   -   Kailua, HI485IJ 

GROTHUSEN, ANSLEY   -   MORRILL, NE485SJ 

ANDERSON, GINGER   -   FT WORTH, TX485SJ 

FRANKLIN, REBECCA   -   CASPER, WY483131. JT 

ROBINSON, RYAN   -   Casper, WY482132. JT 

BOLYARD, JACOB   -   HARVEST, AL482JT 

KEMPKES, SAMANTHA   -   HICKMAN, NE482IJ 

WATERS, MEGAN   -   Annapolis, MD481135. JT 

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO481JT 

SMITH, CHRIS   -   CLEARFIELD, UT481JT 

KWOCK, SHANNON   -   HONOLULU, HI481JR 

MCCORMICK, BRENDAN   -   FREDERICK, MD480139. JT 

ARCHULETA, KAITLYN   -   Casper, WY480JT 

ANDERSON, SARAH   -   BRYANT, WI479141. IJ 

SMITH, DYLAN   -   Pall Mall, TN478142. IJ 

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE478SJ 

PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER   -   HASTINGS, NY478IJ 

WOOD, JAMES   -   CONROE, TX477145. IJ 

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX477IJ 

HARGIS, JOHN   -   Monterey, TN477IJ 

EDISON, NOWIE   -   Superior, MT477SJ 

ULTSCH, JAMIE   -   Davenport, IA477JT 

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA477SJ 

BLEVINS, PHILIP   -   Annapolis, MD476151. JT 

MARTINEZ, CASSANDRA   -   Fontana, CA476IJ 

BOYER, MATTHEW   -   HARRISBURG, PA476JR 

BOYCE, GABRIELLE   -   FULTON, NY476IJ 

GONZALEZ, EDDIE   -   PHARR, TX476JT 

FIRNSTEIN, SARA   -   HASTINGS, NY474156. IJ 

BOHRNSTEDT, ERIK   -   League City, TX474JT 

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX473158. JT 

DULL-ELLEFSON, DAVUS   -   VIOLA, WI473IJ 

INAO, JANELLE   -   Aiea, HI472160. IJ 

CLOCK, RAYETTA   -   Jamestown, TN471161. IJ 

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL470162. JT 

EDGETT, MARY   -   MIDDLETON, ID469163. SJ 

WEIGANDT, HUNTER   -   Daleville, AL468164. JT 

HOUGH, PATRICK   -   LUSBY, MD468JT 

COOPER, SHELBY   -   Jamestown, TN468IJ 

ZINGRE, ADRIAN   -   Seabrook, TX468JT 

STOLZ, GEORDAN   -   PUEBLO, CO467168. JT 

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT467IJ 

LAMIAUX, MACKENZIE   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT466170. SJ 

KOSTUCH, THOMAS   -   EDINA, MN466JR 

PHILBY, DANIELLE   -   Lebanon, OR466JT 

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT466SJ 

ORTEZ, RODRIGO   -   Fontana, CA465174. IJ 

LISTERMAN, IAN   -   HARTVILLE, OH464175. SJ 

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE464SJ 

SPICER, FAITH   -   COOKEVILLE, TN463177. IJ 

COONS, ABIGAIL   -   DAVENPORT, IA461178. JT 

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Bettendorf, IA461IJ 

HARRIS, JONATHAN   -   Casper, WY461JT 

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL459181. JT 

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY459IJ 

MC TERNAN, SEAN   -   Sandy Spring, MD459JR 

LARSON, GRACE   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI459IJ 

PERKINS, DALTON   -   KENTON, OH459JT 

JONES, COHEN   -   NEW CANEY, TX458186. IJ 

EDGETT, NICK   -   MIDDLETON, ID458SJ 

LIANG, XIAO   -   Mexico, MO458JT 

BATAA, TEMUUJIN   -   Mexico, MO457189. JT 

JOSEPH, JAMIE   -   PUEBLO, CO457JT 

HUTISON, MICHAEL   -   Bettendorf, IA454191. JT 

RAJBUNDIT, SAMUEL   -   NASHVILLE, TN453192. IJ 

BENTLEY, DUSTIN   -   Fountain, CO453JT 

FARLEY, MICHAEL   -   CROSSVILLE, TN453IJ 

ZELLERS, BRANDON   -   ANNVILLE, PA453SJ 

BOWERSOX, CHANCE   -   PIKESVILLE, MD453JR 

RANKER, NATHAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT452197. IJ 

REAGAN, ANDREW   -   Jamestown, TN452IJ 

LANCE, TY   -   TALLMADGE, OH452SJ 

GARCIA, JOHNATHAN   -   Enterprise, AL452JT 

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY452IJ 

GREUNKE, JOSHUA   -   WINSIDE, NE452IJ 

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT451203. SJ 

BUCKMAN, SAMANTHA   -   FREDERICK, MD450204. JT 

HARRISON, JAMES   -   Huntsville, AL450JT 

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA450SJ 

GAGNE, KRISTEN   -   Monrovia, MD450IJ 

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN450SJ 

ROCHA, KAYLEE   -   BAY CITY, MI448209. SJ 

PETERSON, SYLVIA   -   VIOLA, WI448IJ 

BLANSHAN, RUGER   -   Lebanon, OR448JT 

SANDOVAL, CODY   -   PUEBLO, CO447212. JT 

WILLIAMS, CAMERON   -   Dothan, AL447JT 

ARENS, AUSTIN   -   LAUREL, NE447IJ 

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO446215. JT 

KNORR, TATE   -   CORNING, CA446IJ 

KANZLER, PATRICK   -   JAMESVILLE, NY446JR 

WIAND, ELIZABETH   -   Casper, WY446JT 

TOVAR, ALEJANDRO   -   Mexico, MO446JT 

OROSCO, CELINA   -   Fontana, CA444220. IJ 

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT444IJ 

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA444IJ 

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI444SJ 

PETERSEN, AARON   -   BLOOMER, WI444JR 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE443225. SJ 

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX442226. JT 

FREDERICK, ALYSSA   -   HELENDALE, CA442JR 

HUMEZ, ZACHERY   -   Constantia, NY441228. IJ 

KUIPERS, JUSTIN   -   Onarga, IL441IJ 

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI440230. SJ 
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FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT439231. IJ 

SWINDELL, NICK   -   Uniontown, OH439SJ 

BOYCE, TIM   -   FULTON, NY439IJ 

THOMAS, KAYLA   -   BELGRADE, MT439IJ 

HINCH, PAUL   -   Frederick, MD438235. SJ 

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA437236. IJ 

CONVERSINO, ALEXANDER   -   Massillon, OH436237. SJ 

ALEJANDRO, ROSA   -   Bellflower, CA434238. IJ 

RESSLER, KAYLA   -   HOUSTON, TX433239. SJ 

BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL432240. JT 

DISTLER, EMILY   -   STACY, MN432SJ 

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA432SJ 

HALL, KASHA   -   LINCOLN, NE432IJ 

MEYER, CASSIE   -   RIVER FALLS, WI432IJ 

MCGEHEE, GABBY   -   CORNING, CA431245. IJ 

LAWS, EVAN   -   Reinholds, PA430246. SJ 

BENNER, TATIANA   -   HARRISBURG, PA430IJ 

LEDBETTER, PAIGE   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO429248. JT 

WURZER, CHRISTIAN   -   CADOTT, WI428249. IJ 

RICHARDSON, JOSIAH   -   EUFAULA, AL427250. JT 

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN427SJ 

LEYBA, ROBERT   -   Casper, WY427JT 

MOORE, NICHOLAI   -   Seabrook, TX427JT 

SPEECE, NICHOLAS   -   Bettendorf, IA426254. JT 

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL426JT 

BOLLING, CLAY   -   Woodsboro, MD425256. IJ 

LECKENOTTE, WADE   -   Mexico, MO425JT 

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI424258. IJ 

MURAN, ALLISON   -   Rosemount, MN423259. IJ 

DISTLER, ADAM   -   STACY, MN423SJ 

MAYO, ANNA   -   Lawrenceville, GA423SJ 

TOMPKINS, ETHAN   -   Allardt, TN422262. IJ 

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT422SJ 

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX422JT 

DUNCAN, SCOTT   -   APPLE VALLEY, CA422JR 

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA420266. SJ 

RICHMOND, COLLIN   -   Blossvale, NY420IJ 

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN419268. IJ 

LAING, JOHN   -   EUFAULA, AL419JT 

WU, JET   -   Covina, CA419JT 

SHAN, JERRY   -   BOYDS, MD419SJ 

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL418272. JT 

FREDERICK, BRIANNA   -   HELENDALE, CA418IJ 

EMANUEL, WILLIAM   -   League City, TX418JT 

CARSON, NOAH   -   RICHFILED, MN416275. IJ 

CARLSON, NOAH   -   Zimmerman, MN416SJ 

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD416SJ 

ADAMS, PARKER   -   OWATONNA, MN416JR 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN415279. SJ 

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY415SJ 

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI415SJ 

HOPPER, ASPEN   -   SANQUIN, UT414282. SJ 

SANDOVAL, TREVEN   -   PUEBLO, CO413283. JT 

SPANIAL, JAMES   -   Seabrook, TX413JT 

PRITCHARD, JAKE   -   Springville, UT410285. SJ 

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN410SJ 

GREENLEE, JACOB   -   CLARKRANGE, TN410IJ 

HOLLISTEN, KALISTA   -   Casper, WY410JT 

ROEMHILDT, KAITLYN   -   WATERVILLE, MN407289. IJ 

WEBER, FIN   -   ELKHORN, WI407SJ 

ROEMHILDT, LANE   -   OWATONNA, MN407SJ 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE407JR 

MAZER, SCOTT   -   Onarga, IL406293. IJ 

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL405294. JT 

CEBULLA, TIANNA   -   KNAPP, WI405IJ 

HARSHA, MAX   -   San Dimas, CA404296. JT 

GEBHARDT, MCKOY   -   HELENA, MT404SJ 

DAHLE, WREN   -   WASECA, MN404SJ 

CONLON, DILLON   -   Mount Airy, MD404SJ 

PACK, INDIA   -   FREDERICK, MD404SJ 

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA402301. SJ 

BRODSKY, ABIGAIL   -   WOODBINE, MD401302. IJ 

CURRY, CAROLINE   -   Gaithersburg, MD400303. SJ 

LARSON, JED   -   SPRING VALLEY, WI399304. SJ 

JEFF, D   -   Dothan, AL399JT 

IRVIN, WILLIAM   -   Dothan, AL399JT 

WILSON, ZACHARY   -   Salem, OR399JR 

MC INTYRE, EMILY   -   PHOENIX, NY398308. SJ 

ORTIZ, YESENIA   -   South Gate, CA396309. JR 

CRUZ, YUVIA   -   SAN JUAN, TX396JT 

GIORGI, ORESTE   -   Mexico, MO396JT 

CAUDILLO, CRISTOPHER   -   Compton, CA396IJ 

GARCIA, JULISSA   -   Onarga, IL395313. IJ 

HAWTHORNE, REESE   -   HARTVILLE, OH394314. SJ 

RIVERA, OMYKA   -   Daleville, AL393315. JT 

FOSTER, NICHOLAS   -   Fountain, CO392316. JT 

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL392JT 

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI392SJ 

REAM, BEN   -   Jim Falls, WI392IJ 

ASSURIAN, E J   -   FREDERICK, MD390320. IJ 

RICHINS, MAKAYLA   -   SPRINGVILLE, UT389321. SJ 

POHL, JESSICA   -   Delavan, WI389IJ 

FLITCROFT, JACK   -   Elkhorn, WI386323. IJ 

TYRE, CLAYTON   -   Dothan, AL385324. JT 

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN384325. SJ 

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL383326. JT 

WHITE, SIERRA   -   Casper, WY383JT 

HOMANN, DAKOTA   -   COLFAX, WI381328. IJ 

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL379329. JT 

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI379SJ 

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR378331. SJ 

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN378SJ 

SIGURDSEN, KARLEE   -   Bloomer, WI376333. IJ 

REICO, MARK   -   SAN JUAN, TX371334. JT 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN370335. SJ 

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA370SJ 

ROBBINS, MATTHEW   -   Daleville, AL362337. JT 

ELMHORST, EMILY   -   NEW AUBURN, WI359338. SJ 

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE354339. SJ 

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL354JT 

WALLACE, MATTHEW   -   Humble, TX350341. IJ 

WILSON, KRISTEN   -   Daleville, AL350JT 

LISTER, SAMUEL   -   League City, TX350JT 

WILKENS, WESLEY   -   Elkhorn, WI350IJ 

HEWITT, NOAH   -   Canal Fulton, OH348345. SJ 
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DOTY, MAX   -   Lincoln, NE347346. SJ 

CHRISTENSEN, HAYDEN   -   PAYSON, UT346347. IJ 

LITTRELL, GREYSON   -   MADISON COUNTY, AL345348. JT 

HEWITT, CALEB   -   Canal Fulton, OH345IJ 

KOONCE, CALEB   -   Ardmore, AL345JT 

BORCHARD, ETHAN   -   CASPER, WY345JT 

JONES, NOAH   -   BAXTER, TN343352. IJ 

OLDHAM, JAKE   -   Covina, CA343JT 

STEWART, KHIELYEAN   -   Enterprise, AL342354. JT 

PLENDL, ANDREW   -   Chippewa Fls, WI339355. SJ 

MARTINEZ, JONATHAN   -   Paramount, CA336356. IJ 

OHNSTAD, TAYLOR   -   Evansville, WY336JT 

WAGASKY, EMMA   -   Victorville, CA334358. IJ 

BOLTON, ZACH   -   Springville, UT334SJ 

BLAHA, DALTON   -   DODGE, NE332360. SJ 

DAHLE, HANNA   -   WASECA, MN330361. SJ 

WILSON, PARKER   -   Burnsville, MN330SJ 

KNOWLTON, IAN   -   Minneapolis, MN329363. SJ 

HARLEY, ETHAN   -   PHOENIX, NY328364. SJ 

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA328SJ 

DUERKSEN, JONATHAN   -   RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA325366. JT 

ALBERS, MITCHELL   -   GERBER, CA325IJ 

KNIGHT, KEVIN   -   Apple Valley, CA318368. JT 

GALLANT, BROOKE   -   Diamond Bar, CA315369. JT 

ISON, JAMIE   -   EUFAULA, AL313370. JT 

FINEMAN, TYLER   -   Woodbine, MD313SJ 

JAMES, VICTORIA   -   BROOKEVILLE, MD312372. SJ 

LAWLESS, JACOB   -   CORNING, CA310373. IJ 

MC CRARY, COLIN   -   Jamestown, TN310IJ 

MITCHELL, REILLY   -   CORNING, CA308375. IJ 

CEBULLA, BRADY   -   Knapp, WI307376. SJ 

KLEEBERGER, HUNTER   -   WATERVILLE, MN306377. SJ 

WOODARD, MACI   -   Houston, MN306SJ 

DEAN, SARA   -   Apple Valley, CA302379. IJ 

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN296380. SJ 

HAGER, RACHEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI289381. SJ 

TUCKER-LUND, JOCELYN   -   SANTAQUIN, UT288382. SJ 

ELMHORST, MATT   -   NEW AUBURN, WI283383. SJ 

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI283SJ 

HENDI, MORGAN   -   Gaithersburg, MD283SJ 

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE280386. SJ 

SALCEDO, OWEN   -   Garden Grove, CA280SJ 

DOUCETTE, VIOLET   -   FOREST LAKE, MN275388. SJ 

SIGURDSEN, SOREN   -   Bloomer, WI274389. IJ 

JENSEN, SIERRA   -   SANTAQUIN, UT272390. SJ 

FROIO, HUNTER   -   Covina, CA262391. JT 

EDWARDS, BRENNAN   -   Apple Valley, CA261392. IJ 

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN255393. SJ 

RICE, KATHARINA   -   CREIGHTON, NE252394. SJ 

OSDON, JESSE   -   CLAYTON, AL247395. JT 

HANSON, TANNER   -   Victorville, CA239396. IJ 

BLAND, JOSEPHINE   -   Saint Paul, MN230397. SJ 

KALLMEYER, HENRY   -   BOISE, ID230SJ 

GASCOIGNE, WIL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI229399. SJ 

PELLERITO, PIETRO   -   WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, MI227400. IJ 

CHOU, BRYCE   -   Long Beach, CA219401. IJ 

HEDDERSO, TIMOTHY   -   Irvine, CA214402. SJ 

BACH, ALEC   -   Anaheim, CA213403. JT 

STRUSSER, NATHAN   -   Harrisburg, PA213IJ 

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI211405. IJ 

RIGHTER, STEVEN   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN206406. SJ 

KING, ANDREW   -   Costa Mesa, CA190407. IJ 

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   Shelby Twp, MI188408. SJ 

WAGASKY, SOPHIA   -   Victorville, CA183409. IJ 

OLSON, KOLBY   -   Concord, NE169410. IJ 

NAJJAR, HABIB   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD150411. SJ 

CLEVELAND, JACOB   -   Meadow Grove, NE138412. SJ 

KOEHLMOOS, MATTHEW   -   HOLT, NE121413. SJ 

MONTEMAYOR, MO   -   Bellflower, CA89414. SJ 

KENSLOW, MATTHEW   -   Costa Mesa, CA88415. JR 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 682015  Indoor National Championships

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship 
Banner

DALEVILLE, AL
2171National Champion DALEVILLE AL JROTC 1

HOOD, GABRIEL

NABINGER, JONAH

MOODY, MELANIE

POKE, ALEXIS

541

547

536

547

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place DIABOLOS 2072

4 Medals2nd Place FONTANA H.S. MCJROTC 2066

4 Medals3rd Place GCS SPORTERS 2040

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place SPRINGVILLE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB 1968

4 Medals2nd Place GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS GOLD 1967

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place HOT SHOTS - SJ 1749

  SCHOLASTIC  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place PUNAHOU GOLD 2014

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place LEBANON JROTC #1 2158

4 Medals2nd Place TURLOCK BULLDOGS 2125

4 Medals3rd Place FFCHS A 2103

4 Medals4th Place PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC A 2086

 Team Rankings by Category 68 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 16 - Entries

1. 2072DIABOLOS

2. 2066FONTANA H.S. MCJROTC

3. 2040GCS SPORTERS

4. 2019HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS

5. 2007FONTANA H.S. MCJROTC

6. 1974CLARKRANGE HIGH SCHOOL

7. 1966WARRIORS

8. 1922VIOLA SPORTSMAN'S CLUB JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

9. 1856PIERCE COUNTY (WI) ALPHA SHOOTERS

10. 1855DARC WHITE

11. 1820YAI RIFLE SPORTER TEAM

12. 1632HOT SHOTS - JR

13. 1562PARAMOUNT H.S. AJROTC

14. 1442CHIPPEWA COUNTY JUNIOR

15. 1417AAE AFJROTC 1

16. 1080AAE AFJROTC 2

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 12 - Entries

1. 1968SPRINGVILLE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

2. 1967GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS GOLD

3. 1951CAMDEN YOUTH MARKSMEN

4. 1941POST 113 JUNIOR AIR RIFLE TEAM

5. 1931MONTGOMERY COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS

6. 1917POST 435 X-MEN

7. 1810GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS SILVER

8. 1689WALWORTH 4-H SHOOTERS

9. 1615CREW 318

10. 1475CHIPPEWA COUNTY INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

11. 1400DARC BLUE

12. 1138PIERCE COUNTY (WI) BRAVO SHOOTERS

  SUB-JUNIOR 6 - Entries

1. 1749HOT SHOTS - SJ

2. 1705PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE

3. 1692GOPHER SPORTER

4. 1623CENTERSHOTS SPORTER

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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1. 2171DALEVILLE AL JROTC 1

2. 2158LEBANON JROTC #1

3. 2125TURLOCK BULLDOGS

4. 2103FFCHS A

5. 2086PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC A

6. 2072DIABOLOS

7. 2066FONTANA H.S. MCJROTC

8. 2040GCS SPORTERS

9. 2038ABRAHAM LINCOLN HS JROTC

10. 2037KENTON HIGH SCHOOL JROTC

11. 2021PAX

12. 2019HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS

13. 2014PUNAHOU GOLD

14. 2007FONTANA H.S. MCJROTC

15. 2003LEBANON JROTC #2

16. 1994ENTERPRISE "WILDCAT RIFLES "

17. 1980UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY

18. 1978MUSTANG #1

19. 1974CLARKRANGE HIGH SCHOOL

20. 1971ANNAPOLIS NJROTC

21. 1968SPRINGVILLE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

22. 1967GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS GOLD

23. 1966WARRIORS

24. 1951DALEVILLE AL JROTC 2

1951CAMDEN YOUTH MARKSMEN

 Team Rankings by Category 68 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 6 - Entries

5. 1469HOUSTON HURRICANES

6. 1371CHIPPEWA COUNTY SUB JUNIORS

  SCHOLASTIC 5 - Entries

1. 2014PUNAHOU GOLD

2. 1920CENTRAL SQUARE RED HAWKS

3. 1769NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR RIFLES

4. 1703IROQUOIS WEST #2

5. 1315CENTRAL SQUARE MAROON

  JROTC 29 - Entries

1. 2171DALEVILLE AL JROTC 1

2. 2158LEBANON JROTC #1

3. 2125TURLOCK BULLDOGS

4. 2103FFCHS A

5. 2086PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC A

6. 2038ABRAHAM LINCOLN HS JROTC

7. 2037KENTON HIGH SCHOOL JROTC

8. 2021PAX

9. 2003LEBANON JROTC #2

10. 1994ENTERPRISE "WILDCAT RIFLES "

11. 1980UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY

12. 1978MUSTANG #1

13. 1971ANNAPOLIS NJROTC

14. 1951DALEVILLE AL JROTC 2

15. 1933LINGANORE NJROTC

16. 1922MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TM 1

17. 1915FFCHS B

18. 1861SPARKMAN H.S. ARMY JROTC VARSITY RIFLE TEAM 1

19. 1857CLEAR FALLS JROTC

20. 1799MUSTANG #2

21. 1787MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TM 2

22. 1784PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC B

23. 1767BEAR RIFLES

24. 1651NORTHVIEW H.S.

25. 1525SPARKMAN H.S. ARMY JROTC VARSITY RIFLE TEAM 2

26. 1491MUSTANG #3

1491TROJAN 1

28. 1433DALEVILLE AL JROTC 3

29. 1406EUFAULA HIGH SCHOOL JROTC
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26. 1941POST 113 JUNIOR AIR RIFLE TEAM

27. 1933LINGANORE NJROTC

28. 1931MONTGOMERY COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS

29. 1922VIOLA SPORTSMAN'S CLUB JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

1922MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TM 1

31. 1920CENTRAL SQUARE RED HAWKS

32. 1917POST 435 X-MEN

33. 1915FFCHS B

34. 1861SPARKMAN H.S. ARMY JROTC VARSITY RIFLE TEAM 1

35. 1857CLEAR FALLS JROTC

36. 1856PIERCE COUNTY (WI) ALPHA SHOOTERS

37. 1855DARC WHITE

38. 1820YAI RIFLE SPORTER TEAM

39. 1810GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS SILVER

40. 1799MUSTANG #2

41. 1787MISSOURI MILITARY ACADEMY TM 2

42. 1784PUEBLO COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JROTC B

43. 1769NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR RIFLES

44. 1767BEAR RIFLES

45. 1749HOT SHOTS - SJ

46. 1705PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE

47. 1703IROQUOIS WEST #2

48. 1692GOPHER SPORTER

49. 1689WALWORTH 4-H SHOOTERS

50. 1651NORTHVIEW H.S.

51. 1632HOT SHOTS - JR

52. 1623CENTERSHOTS SPORTER

53. 1615CREW 318

54. 1562PARAMOUNT H.S. AJROTC

55. 1525SPARKMAN H.S. ARMY JROTC VARSITY RIFLE TEAM 2

56. 1491MUSTANG #3

1491TROJAN 1

58. 1475CHIPPEWA COUNTY INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

59. 1469HOUSTON HURRICANES

60. 1442CHIPPEWA COUNTY JUNIOR

61. 1433DALEVILLE AL JROTC 3

62. 1417AAE AFJROTC 1

63. 1406EUFAULA HIGH SCHOOL JROTC

64. 1400DARC BLUE

65. 1371CHIPPEWA COUNTY SUB JUNIORS

66. 1315CENTRAL SQUARE MAROON

67. 1138PIERCE COUNTY (WI) BRAVO SHOOTERS

68. 1080AAE AFJROTC 2




